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		St. Oliver’s will re-open On Thursday, August 31st 2023

	Doors Open at 8:40am
	Classes commence at 8:50am
	Junior and Senior Infant classes finish at 1:30pm
	1st to 6th Classes finish at 2:30pm


The school will be closed on the following dates

	October Mid-term  -  One week. Monday 30th Oct to Friday 3rd November 2023
	December Church Holiday - Friday 8th December 2023
	Christmas Holidays  -  Friday 22nd Dec 2023 to Friday 5th Jan 2024 (School closes on Friday 22nd @ 12 noon and re-opens on Monday 8th of January 2024)
	February Bank Holiday:  Monday 5th of February 2024
	Mid Term Break- Thurs 15th and Friday 16th February 2024
	St. Patrick's Day  - Monday 18th March 2024
	Easter Holidays - Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April inclusive. (Closing on Friday 22nd March 2024 @ 12 noon and re-opening on Monday 8th April 2024)
	May Bank Holiday -  Monday 6th May & Tuesday 7th May 2024.
	June Bank Holiday - Monday 3rd June 2024


SCHOOL CLOSES ON  Wednesday 26th  OF JUNE 2024 AT 12 NOON

ALL THE ABOVE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

  Download School Calendar
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